Releases - May 23, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

289880
188638
298236
293400
287218
297477
213204
299344
277943
299401
286059
298780
225162

Daley
Roberson
Chesser
Music
Klopfer
Gibson
Dodson
Neace
King
Marsillett
Risley
Wilson
Pyles

Dakota

Steve D

Ryan K
Nicholas

James L
Jennifer L

William Michael
Timothy

Sarah Catherine
Sarah

Christopher Eugene
Kameron A
Martin Ray

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From
Breckinridge County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Marion County Jail
Floyd County Jail

Union County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Perry County Jail
Christian County Jail
Floyd County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



