DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
289880 Daley	Dakota		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188638 Roberson	Steve	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298236 Chesser	Ryan	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293400 Music	Nicholas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287218 Klopfer	James	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297477 Gibson	Jennifer	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
213204 Dodson	William	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
299344 Neace	Timothy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277943 King	Sarah	Catherine	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299401 Marsillett	Sarah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286059 Risley	Christopher	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
298780 Wilson	Kameron	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225162 Pyles	Martin	Ray	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)